Event Name: Traverse City - Run Michigan Cheap 8/9/20
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

319
318
320
214
343
344
355
317
356
341
340
308
358
346
354
307
333
997

Name

LUKA HAMMOND
JONAH HAMMOND
BILL HARDIE

Sierra Carroll

DAN RAMBOER
LAURA RAMBOER

KIM SWAST

DAVID HAMMERLE
ANGELA THORLUND
THAMARA PILOT
CODY PATTERSON
FAITH DERRIS

MICAH VANALSTINE
NEFATITI ROCHESTER
KATHY SWANDER
SHARON CZAPIEWSKI
JULIE MARGERUM-LEYS
Pam Ward

Chip
Elapsed
00:18:02

00:21:10
00:22:05
00:23:33
00:25:26
00:25:26
00:25:36
00:28:09
00:33:31
00:35:20
00:35:49
00:40:03
00:41:14
00:41:18
00:46:48
00:46:59
00:56:24
00:57:41

Pace

Gen
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Age

11
13
54
30
42
42
46
15
51
49
33
29
31
50
41
67
58
67

Division

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K VIRTUAL
5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K WALK

Finishers 42 of 66

8/9/2020 2:13:58 PM



